

DUNWOODY HIGH SCHOOL PTSO PAYMENT FORM 2018-2019

NOTE: This payment form is NOT for student/school fees. Those must be paid directly to the school. Thank you for supporting the DHS PTSO!

Last Name	First	Middle Initial Grade
Last Name	First	Middle Initial Grade
Parent/Guardian 1		Phone
Last Name	First Name	
Parent/Guardian 2		Phone
Last Name	First Name	

About the DHS PTSO Annual Fund

The DHS PTSO Annual Fund is used to support students and teachers at DHS. These donations are essential to providing high-quality programs and activities that would otherwise not be possible. Your financial contribution helps to fill the gap to provide instructional materials, professional development, student recognitions, PTSO scholarships, College Fair, campus beautification and PTSO-sponsored student events, and is a key reason Dunwoody High School is able to provide a quality education for our children.

The DHS PTSO is a tax-exempt 501(c)(3) charitable organization, Tax ID 58-2617690, and is eligible for company matching gift programs.

PTSO ANNUAL FUND Blue: \$250 + Red: \$150-\$249	\$	Payment:
White: \$50-\$149 Recognition: \$25-\$49		Check #Money Order
PTSO MEMBERSHIP (\$5 per PERSON, \$15 max per FAMIL) COMMUNICATION FEE (\$5 per FAMIL	,	Cash Make check or money order payable to DHS PTSO (not Dunwoody High School). There is a \$20.00 charge for any returned check; returned checks must be redeemed in cash.
TEACHER APPRECIATION (\$10 per STUDENT)	\$	By credit card
SENIOR ACTIVITIES DONATION (Recommended \$25 per FAMILY; does not buy Seniors Last Blast or Prom tickets)	\$	Signature of cardholder <u>My employer matches donation funds.</u> <u>I DO NOT wish to be recognized for donations</u>
TOTAL	\$	made to the DHS PTSO Enrichment Fund.